
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Preserving America's Natural Resources 
1933-1942 Out of the economic chaos emerged the Civilian Conservation Corps (CCC).  The goal was two-
fold:  conservation of our natural resources and the salvage of our young men.  The work of America's young 
men dramatically changed the future. More than 27,000 men contributed to the many significant projects in 
South Dakota and were able to help support their families back home. 

 
 
 Name: 

Address: 
City: State: Zip: 
Phone: Email: 

 
 
 
 
 

Yes! I / We would like to become a Friend of The Civilian Conservation Museum of South 
Dakota with a gift of:                     
 

 $10 
 $20 
 $30 
 $50 
 $100 
 $500 
 $1000 

__________ Other Amount 
 

 Please check here if you wish to remain anonymous. 
 

Please make checks payable to: 
 

CCC Museum of South Dakota 
PO Box 221 
23935 Hwy 385 
Hill City, SD  57745 - 0221
   

If you have information and/or photos of the Civilian Conservation Corps (CCC) in South 
Dakota, PLEASE share with us so that we may continue to expand the Museum's historical 
knowledge base.  
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