## CCC Museum of South Dakota "a museum in which the historical significance and accomplishments of the Civilian Conservation Corps are recognized and perpetuated" Help the museum continue to

preserve, educate, and share the story and historical significance of the "CCC" in South Dakota.

## DONAINE INDIDAY

"Preserving Their Legacy"

## **Preserving America's Natural Resources**

1933-1942 Out of the economic chaos emerged the Civilian Conservation Corps (CCC). The goal was two-fold: conservation of our natural resources and the salvage of our young men. The work of America's young men dramatically changed the future. More than 27,000 men contributed to the many significant projects in South Dakota and were able to help support their families back home.



Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	

## Yes! I / We would like to become a Friend of The Civilian Conservation Museum of South Dakota with a gift of:

□ \$10	Other Amount
□ \$20	☐ Please check here if you wish to remain anonymous.
□ \$30	Please make checks payable to:
□ \$50	CCC Museum of South Dakota
□ \$100	PO Box 221
□ \$500	23935 Hwy 385
□ \$1000	Hill City, SD 57745 - 0221

If you have information and/or photos of the Civilian Conservation Corps (CCC) in South Dakota, PLEASE share with us so that we may continue to expand the Museum's historical knowledge base.